
MONTH& YEAR OF THE EXAM. 

Oujarat Secondarp & Higher Setondarp 
Ebucation Board, Gandhinagar N 
ernsGld2 HIa As MHIerun uâa1 - 2020 _la MIe SCIENCE STREAM 
Statement of Marks - Higher Secondary Certificate Examination - 2020 

MAR-2020 

Candidate's Name 

SLD. No. 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO. 

O52 CHEMISTRY 

O13 ENGL I SH (S. L. ) 

O54 PHYSI CS 

O53 CHEMISTRY PRACT 

056 BIOLOGY 

055 PHYSI CS PRACT. 

129 SANSKRIT 

057 BIOLOGY PRACT. 

20V-196408 

TOTAL MARKS 

49. 06 

PATEL BHAMINI KANT IBHA I 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

PERCENTILE RANK SCENCE THE ORY 

SEAT NO. 

B 117879 

100048 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 
MARKS+CONDONATION = TOTAL 

100038 

O50043 

100 O20+13#033 

O50043 

100054 

O50040 

100069 

CENTRE NUMBER 

650 

O17 

46. 33 

OBTAINED MARKS 

IMPORTANT : Any change in this document except 
by the issuing authority, wil! result into cancellation of the statement and shalt also invoke inposition of appropriate legal action. 

SR. NO. OF STATEMENT 

SCHOOL INDEX NO. 

23. 127 

ZERO THREE EIGHT 

0072118 

MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

ZERO TWO ZERO 

ZERO FOUR THREE 

THEORY TOTALL ON WHICH GRADE IS CALCULATED: 

ZERO FOUR EI GHT 

ZERO FOUR THREE 

ZERO FIVE FOUR 

355 ovER ALL GRADE 

ZERO FOUR ZERO 

ZERO SIX NINE 

THREE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE ONLY 
s Mrus e Bailà 

PERCENTLE RANK OVER ALL THE ORY 

50. 27 

PERCENTILE RANK-OVER ALL 

C2 

GROUP 

573380 

229/ 500 

RESULT 

(J. G. Pandya) 

SUBJECT 
WISE GRADE 

A2 

C2 

A2 

C1 

B1 

B2 

E, Q. C. 

oleo Gts (udn)/Deputy Director (Exam) 
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